NEW HAMPSHIRE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

DIVISION OF PROGRAM SUPPORT
OFFICE OF SCHOOL BUILDING AID

BUILDING AID DISTRIBUTION 2006-2007

District
State Totals

Alton
Ambherst
Ashland
Barnstead
Barrington

Bath
Bedford
Berlin

Bow
Brentwood

Bridgewater/Hebron Village District
Brookline

Campton

Candia

Chester

Chichester
Claremont
Colebrook
Concord
Contoocook Valley

Conway
Deerfield
Derry
Dover
Dresden

Dunbarton

East Kingston

Epping

Exeter

Exeter Region Cooperative

Fall Mountain Regional
Farmington

Franklin

Freedom

Fremont

Gilford

Gilmanton

Goffstown

Gorham Randolph Shelburne Coop

FY2007
@ 93.49451%

40,854,918.60 $

403,557.00
50,928.35
33,467.10

185,731.03

215,085.68

19,162.44
1,440,704.65
210,192.31
275,629.74
119,465.04

123,512.07
41,212.96
24,013.27

137,995.83

37,736.30
105,071.76
148,798.44
549,826.81

1,087,613.94

1,214,294.17
25,774.62
773,553.75
431,166.58
704,547.69

49,526.31
46,154.88
187,293.19
40,352.05
2,655,670.16

191,036.47
288,667.62
262,377.63
59,580.52
84,448.92

349,372.82
40,199.90
523,083.18
8,490.22
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FY2006

Shortfall

880,116.70

9,597.34
1,001.38

847.95
5,852.11
5,758.75

462.54
4,480.16
5,488.19
6,513.78
2,982.64

250.48
3,061.42
994.80
579.64
3,501.74

945.05
2,536.24
3,604.94

12,881.42
25,858.67

29,610.15
622.15
20,402.67
9,442.41
17,718.82

1,291.77
1,119.42
868.54
974.02
65,177.25

3,276.22
14,026.84
5,983.32
1,438.16
2,285.81

8,474.94
834.74
11,795.20
488.80

June 29, 2007

Total
Entitlement

41,735,035.30

413,154.34
51,929.73
34,315.05

191,583.14

220,844.43

19,624.98
1,445,184.81
215,680.50
282,143.52
122,447.68

250.48
126,573.49
42,207.76
24,592.91
141,497.57

38,681.35
107,608.00
152,403.38
562,708.23

1,113,472.61

1,243,904.32
26,396.77
793,956.42
440,608.99
722,266.51

50,818.08
47,274.30
188,161.73
41,326.07
2,720,847.41

194,312.69
302,694.46
268,360.95
61,018.68
86,734.73

357,847.76
41,034.64
534,878.38
8,979.02



District
State Totals

Governor Wentworth Regional

Grantham
Greenland
Hampton
Hampton Falls
Hanover

Harrisville

Haverhill Cooperative
Henniker

Hill

Hillsboro-Deering Cooperative

Hinsdale

Holderness

Hollis

Hollis/Brookline Coop
Hooksett

Hopkinton

Hudson

Inter-Lakes Cooperative
Jaffrey-Rindge Coop
John Stark Regional

Kearsarge Regional
Keene

Kensington

Laconia

Lafayette Regional

Lebanon
Lisbon Regional
Litchfield
Littleton
Londonderry

Lyme
Lyndeborough
Madison
Manchester
Mascenic Regional

Mascoma Valley Regional
Merrimack

Merrimack Valley

Milan

Milford

Milton

Monadnock Regional
Mont Vernon
Moultonborough

FY2007

@ 93.49451%
40,854,918.60

453,196.28

39,621.05
156,958.06
75,221.22
1,879.03
95,275.21

186,286.18
60,514.22
16,954.85

504,472.67

430,083.51
39,621.05
70,501.23

472,053.39

292,912.73

132,810.13
378,882.76
104,500.75
139,105.64
219,504.74

1,097,723.94
622,891.98
55,388.61
233,711.29

379,577.41

87,092.11
255,399.01
101,937.30
638,093.81

21,690.40
5,660.15
56,601.49
1,707,836.19
295,035.29

132,204.74
427,812.96
1,728,514.20
66,035.08
391,396.54

228,419.80
288,620.69
118,875.85
193,385.93

Page 2 of 4

$

FY2006
Shortfall
880,116.70 $

10,939.29

990.53
3,178.49
1,747.38

150.29
2,323.81

845.75
3,487.72
1,460.70

375.11

11,741.64

424.44
956.38
1,766.27
11,478.66
7,070.35

3,103.32
9,145.50
2,436.93
1,184.08
8,396.62

15,483.47
13,157.74
1,332.09
5,945.97
2,717.60

9,374.98
2,377.62
5,5654.88
2,709.93
12,620.16

523.57
170.78
1,366.25
39,673.49
6,660.43

2,983.18
10,796.80
41,735.76

1,593.96

7,398.18

1,591.05
3,960.43
1,264.09
4,449.85

Total
Entitlement
41,735,035.30

464,135.57

40,611.58
160,136.55
76,968.60
2,029.32
97,599.02

845.75
189,773.90
61,974.92
17,329.96
516,214.31

430,507.95
40,577.43
72,267.50

483,532.05

299,983.08

135,913.45
388,028.26
106,937.68
140,289.72
227,901.36

1,113,207.41
636,049.72
56,720.70
239,657.26
2,717.60

388,952.39

89,469.73
260,953.89
104,647.23
650,713.97

22,213.97
5,830.93
57,967.74
1,747,509.68
301,695.72

135,187.92
438,609.76
1,770,249.96
67,629.04
398,794.72

230,010.85
292,581.12
120,139.94
197,835.78



District
State Totals

Nashua

Nelson

New Boston
New Castle
Newfields
Newfound Area

Newmarket
Newport

North Hampton
Northumberland
Northwood

Nottingham

Oyster River Coop
Pelham

Pembroke
Pemi-Baker Regional

Piermont
Pittsburg
Pittsfield

Plainfield
Plymouth

Portsmouth
Raymond
Rivendell/Orford
Rochester

Rye

Salem

Sanborn Regional
Shaker Regional
Somersworth
Souhegan Cooperative

South Hampton
Stewartstown
Stoddard
Strafford
Stratham

Sunapee
Tamworth
Thornton
Timberlane Regional
Wakefield

Warren
Washington
Waterville Valley
Weare

FY2007

@ 93.49451%
$ 40,854,918.60

3,045,421.44

53,475.08
46,097.15
7,227.54

147,834.61
47,228.29
99,900.17
17,945.25
89,590.38

1,698.04
721,643.79
292,912.73
345,282.22

21,106.31

11,320.30
95,362.98
148,235.08
26,382.92
17,760.06

958,661.76
590,910.37
87,364.55
1,143,598.96
91,380.28

187,857.66
1,055,727.43
223,656.91
172,826.48
329,718.77

33,624.36
16,118.45
14,150.37
22,381.32
120,679.96

112,429.85
89,095.51
61,053.20

987,157.00
60,321.01

6,311.07
18,573.06
42,946.66

374,519.73

FY2006

Shortfall
$ 880,116.70 $

78,259.68

431.35
1,434.82
354.62
1,112.71
174.46

3,568.44
1,140.00
2,274.78

650.56
2,196.70

17,316.61
7,104.50
8,334.44

509.40

273.25
1,808.41
3,578.12

670.99

428.69

23,140.24
5,781.12
2,108.82

11,417.14
2,205.74

4,779.69
25,507.33
5,398.65
4,091.24
8,313.88

777.47
389.08
341.56
276.47
2,912.99

2,669.19
2,116.44
1,472.71
23,681.67
1,455.97

152.34
448.32
444.03
317.36
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Total
Entitlement
41,735,035.30

3,123,681.12

431.35
54,909.90
354.62
47,209.86
7,402.00

151,403.05
48,368.29
102,174.95
18,595.81
91,787.08

1,698.04
738,960.40
300,017.23
353,616.66

21,615.71

11,593.55
97,171.39
151,813.20
27,053.91
18,188.75

981,802.00
596,691.49
89,473.37
1,155,016.10
93,586.02

192,637.35
1,081,234.76
229,055.56
176,917.72
338,032.65

34,401.83
16,507.53
14,491.93
22,657.79
123,592.95

115,099.04
91,211.95
62,525.91

1,010,838.67
61,776.98

6,463.41
19,021.38
43,390.69

374,837.09



District
State Totals

Wentworth

Westmoreland

White Mountains Regional
Wilton-Lyndeboro
Winchester

Windham

Winnacunnet Cooperative
Winnisquam Regional

FY2007

@ 93.49451%
40,854,918.60 $

15,566.18
467,927.34
122,642.64

53,707.29
969,983.76
411,918.90
626,128.57
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FY2006
Shortfall
880,116.70

348.65

1375.72
10335.88
2960.21
1296.33
5388.25
9598.59
15315.1

Total
Entitlement
41,735,035.30

348.65

16,941.90
478,263.22
125,602.85

55,003.62
975,372.01
421,517.49
641,443.67



